
Replacement Parts For

OL8511

103001

103368

103378

103369

103379

CHAIN SBR

CHAIN ORB

120650

120685

Description

Mounting Bar

Canopy Kit SBR

Canopy Kit ORB

Fixture Loop SBR

Fixture Loop ORB

Chain SBR

Chain ORB

Glass SBR

Glass ORB

Part # Qty.

CHAIN SBR

103369

103368

103001

120650

4/2013

103378

CHAIN ORB

120685

103379


